
Private Security Services Advisory Board Meeting  

 
Richmond Police Department Training Academy 

1202 W Graham Rd, Classroom 103 

Richmond, VA 23220 

Wednesday, November 20, 2024 - 10:00am 

 

 

1. Call to Order and Roll Call 

 

2. Approval of the October 2, 2024 Meeting Minutes 

 

3. 1st Public Comment Period (2 Minutes per speaker) 

 

4. DCJS Report 

 

5. Guest Speaker – Dr. Clay Aschliman – “How to Navigate Legislation” 

 

6. Old Business - Virtual Meeting Policy 

 

7. New Business  

 

The CJSB approved meeting dates for 2025… 

 

Thursday, March 13, 2025; 

Thursday, May 8, 2025;  

Thursday, June 12, 2025;  

Thursday, October 9, 2025; and  

Thursday, December 4, 2025.  

 

The PSSAB proposed 2025 meeting dates… 

 

Wednesday, March 5, 2025;  

Wednesday, April 30, 2025; 

  Wednesday, June 4, 2025; and  

Wednesday, October 1, 2025  

8. 2nd Public Comment Period (5 Minutes per speaker) 

 

9. Announcements 

a. Board Member Remarks/Announcements 

 

10. Adjournment 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

  


